CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: SOUTH ROBBINSDALE DRAINAGE CHANNEL: PARKVIEW TO MAPLE

CONTRACTOR: MAINLINE CONTRACTING, INC.

PW051601-01

PROJECT NO:

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

DR99-909

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 DATE: 27-Apr-01
LINE e - l.coNTRACT | - EXTENDED |INSTALLED INSTALLED | -
“TTEM . DESCRIPTION UNIT | QUANTITY |UNIT PRICE PRICE  |QUANTITY “PRICE: .
SUGAR ROCK TON  [600.00 $13.00 $7,800.00 663.08 $8,620.04 $820.04
TYPE 1 GRANULAR BEDDING OVER FILTER FABRIC TON  [150.00 $20.00 $3,000.00 151.68 $3,033.60 $33.60
12 |CLASS Il RIPRAP TON  }100.00 $45.00 $4,500.00 43.08 $2,163.60 ($2,336.40)
142 |ROCK DRAIN LS. 0.00 $777.54 $0.00 1 $777.54 $777.54
SCHEDULE B: WEST OF MAPLE AVE.
0.00)
16 |SUGAR ROCK TON  {200.00 $13.00 $2,600.00 50.31 $654.03 ($1,945.97)
17 |1” BASE COURSE OVER FILTER FABRIC 0.00[35.00 $17.50 $612.50 10.9 $190.75 (842175
18 |SODDING 0.00{120.00 $3.25 $390.00) 3771 $1,227.53 $837.53
END BID ITEMS
TOTAL $138,3§5.00 $16,667.09 CLI35AD)|
C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADIUSTED CONTRACT PRICE : $138,315.00
CCO 41 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($2,235.42)
cco#2
CCO#3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $136,079.58
PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: ($2,235.42)
s/ s/ . )
CONTRACTOR: _ Z7/0C S Y YM/\ DATE: gé 2 745 [ ‘
ENGINEER: WZJ A/;(A— DATE: w / o/
MAYOR: DATE: !
FINANCE: DATE:
CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME: Days




CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PW051601-01

PROJECT NAME: SOUTH ROBBINSDALE DRAINAGE CHANNEL: PARKVIEW TO MAPLE PROJECT NO:

CONTRACTOR: MAINLINE CONTRACTING, INC.

CHANGE ORDERNO.: 1

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

DR99-909

DATE: 27-Apr-01
AINE N
ITEM DESCRIPTION REASON FOR CHANGE |
7 |suGAR ROCK MINOR ADJUSTMENT IN QUANTITIES.
8 |TYPE 1 GRANULAR BEDDING OVER FILTER FABRIC MINOR ADJUSTMENT IN QUANTITIES.
12 |cLASS I RIPRAP INSTALLED QUANTITY.
l4a [ROCK DRAIN NEEDED TO DRAIN LOWER END OF DITCH SO THAT WATER WOULD NOT STAND.
16 |SUGAR ROCK INSTALLED QUANTITY.
17 |17 BASE COURSE OVER FILTER FABRIC INSTALLED QUANTITY.
18 |SODDING ADDITIONAL QUANTITY INSTALLED ON MANICURED LAWN.
PREPARED BY:

DATE:




